LUNCH / DINNER
Hot Dog

Burger

Fried Bologha & Onions
Italian Sausage Hoagie
add cheese to any of the above
Chicken Fingers & Fries
Grilled Cheese Sandwich

$3.50
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$0.75
$9.00
$4.25



SNACKS
Fried Pizza Dough
Pizza Logs
Mozzarella Sticks
Soft Pretzel
Nachos with Cheese
Basket of Fresh Cut Fries

$3.75
$6.75
$6.25
$3.50
$3.50
$4.75



BEVERAGES
Coffee

Hot Cocoa

Hot Tea

Soda

Bottled Water
Flavored Drinks

Juice Box

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00



From the OVEN

Pizza — Slice S 3.50

Pizza — Large 1 Topping $18.00

Pizza — Large Specialty $20.00
Special

Large Pizza & 8 Fingers

S29.50
Extras: Cheese, Bleu Cheese, Ranch S0.75



Soups & Salads
Caeser Salad
Chef Salad
add Chicken
Chili
Soup of the day

$6.00
$6.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00



