# LUNCH / DINNER

Hot Dog	\$3.50
Burger	\$6.00
Fried Bologna & Onions	\$6.00
Italian Sausage Hoagie	\$7.00
add cheese to any of the above	\$0.75
Chicken Fingers & Fries	\$9.00
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$4.25

### **SNACKS**

Fried Pizza Dough	\$3.75
Pizza Logs Document	\$6.75
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.25
Soft Pretzel	\$3.50
Nachos with Cheese	\$3.50
Basket of Fresh Cut Fries	\$4.75

## **BEVERAGES**

Coffee	\$1.50
Hot Cocoa MED DOGS	\$1.50
Hot Tea	\$1.50
Soda Redis	\$1.50
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Flavored Drinks	\$2.00
Juice Box	\$1.00

#### From the OVEN

Pizza – Slice \$ 3.50

Pizza – Large 1 Topping \$18.00

Pizza – Large Specialty \$20.00

## Special

Large Pizza & 8 Fingers

\$29.50

Extras: Cheese, Bleu Cheese, Ranch \$0.75

# Soups & Salads

Caeser Salad	\$6.00
Chef Saladuth Pogo	\$6.00
add Chicken	\$2.00
Chili Pedi 5	\$4.00
Soup of the day	\$4.00